Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Whiteley - (499260) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.63
2:28.72
2:33.54
2:35.31
2:40.64
2:51.66
2:52.93

3:08.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.63
2:28.72
2:40.64
2:33.54
2:35.31
2:52.93
2:51.66
3:08.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
400
364
351
317
260
254
195

WA Pts

426
400
317
364
351
254
260

195

Round

Round

F
F

Date

20/10/18
07/06/18
21/10117
08/06/17
07/01/18
09/06/16
27/08/16
15/10/15

Date

20/10/18
07/06/18
07/01/18
211017
08/06/17
27/08/16
09/06/16

15/10/15

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hastings Seagull Club Championships
Littlehampton Splash into 2018

Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6
Littlehampton Splash into 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Venue

Crawley
Summerfields LC
Crawley
Hastings

Arun

Hastings
Hailsham

Hastings

Venue

Crawley
Summerfields LC
Arun

Crawley
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings

Hastings

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



