Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Whiteley - (499260) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.63	426	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:28.72	400	F	07/06/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:33.54	364	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:35.31	351	F	08/06/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:40.64	317	F	07/01/18	Littlehampton Splash into 2018	Arun	Hastings	3
2:51.66	260	F	09/06/16	Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:52.93	254	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hastings	4
3:08.79	195	F	15/10/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.63	426	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:28.72	400	F	07/06/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:40.64	317	F	07/01/18	Littlehampton Splash into 2018	Arun	Hastings	3
2:33.54	364	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:35.31	351	F	08/06/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:52.93	254	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hastings	4
2:51.66	260	F	09/06/16	Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
3:08.79	195	F	15/10/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4